
Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'26''17
2 Mannes Max LUX 1997 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'27''49
3 Calmes Nicolas LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'28''35
4 Peusch Kevin LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'28''39
5 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29''29
6 Ruiz Carrascosa Jacobo ESP 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'29''57
7 Eschette Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'30''35
8 Wester Ben LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'30''58
9 Vanderschrick Stephan LUX 2000 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''75
10 Jaas Joe LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'30''82
11 Kidd Alexander LUX 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'30''89
12 Jaas Jeff LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'31''32
13 Krombach Alex LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''37
14 Thill Hugo BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31''38
15 Rubtsov Oleksandr Sasha UKR 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''45
16 Dusemon Paul LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''76
17 Kries Leo LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32''00
18 Tressel Yannis LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'32''33

Anisko Leonard POL 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'32''33
20 Reinesch Inaki LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'33''34
21 Reding Deyan LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34''03
22 Schmitz Yelisey ITA 2010 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'42''16

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Banky Jacqueline LUX 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''65
2 Ghirelli Lynn LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'31''99
3 Testi Olivia LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'32''76
4 Vanderschrick Laura LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33''46
5 Wirth Mandy LUX 2000 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'33''91
6 Konig Charlotte Fleur GER 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34''01
7 Bordonaro Madeleine LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'34''28
8 Bleses Joyce LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'34''58
9 Resl Dana LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'34''87
10 Kidd Francesca LUX 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'34''88

Pavelek Mira CZE 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'34''88
12 Deviscour Sarah GER 2005 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'34''97
13 Elcheroth Niki LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'35''68
14 Kapantaidaki Maria Rafaela GRE 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36''27
15 Thiry Alice BEL 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 00'37''16
16 Noehl Eva GER 2006 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'37''18
17 Koenig Aurelie LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'37''56
18 Schiltz Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'38''34
19 Anisko Hanna POL 2012 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'40''51
20 Noehl Ina GER 2009 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'42''12
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

50 Dorso Master 25 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dakhili Khatereh IRI 1995 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'36''62 812,12

50 Dorso Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pocervina Jil LUX 1990 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'37''23 801,24
2 Kleinschmidt Militao Ana Brena BRA 1991 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'43''85 680,27

50 Dorso Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boly Anne LUX 1966 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'55''05 611,08
2 Bertino Hanlet Patricia LUX 1966 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'01''77 544,60

50 Dorso Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Poliakov Dmitri LUX 1972 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'36''87 782,21

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Henx Julien LUX 1995 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'24''84
2 Frippiat Florian LUX 1998 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'25''20
3 Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'25''22
4 Fabiani Remi Noel Claude LUX 2001 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'25''88
5 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'26''03
6 Caeiro Diogo Constantino POR 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'26''22
7 Bohler Tim LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'26''97
8 Jaas Tom LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'27''07
9 Kunen Fynn LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'27''35
10 Van Lelyveld Keanu LUX 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'27''73
11 Meunier Noa LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'28''01
12 Thill Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'28''37
13 Conzemius Jerome LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'28''54
14 Jaas Jeff LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'28''88
15 Schons Oscar LUX 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'29''07
16 Olinger Liam LUX 2005 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'29''27
17 Melouane Amahzoune Adam ESP 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29''32
18 Oesch Noah LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'29''60
19 Szybowski Jakub POL 2007 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'29''82
20 Miasik Legrand Gabriel LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'30''14
21 Faber Max LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'30''33
22 Hodgson William ITA 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'36''37
23 Schmitz Yelisey ITA 2010 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'36''45
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Reinesch Leeloo LUX 2007 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'29''27
2 Bohler Nora LUX 1998 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'30''02
3 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''23
4 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''42
5 Grujic Martins Teodora LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''81
6 Constantin Sophia Elena ROU 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31''13
7 Soffio Mara LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31''23
8 Milanovska Maja MKD 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''48
9 Lindmark Melo Maia LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'31''65
10 Calmes Liz LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31''72
11 Smith Josephine RSA 2009 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'32''23
12 Perrin Samantha FRA 2007 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'32''24
13 Olivero Francesca ITA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32''40
14 Corbeel Bastin Ava LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'32''98
15 Frippiat Lory BEL 2001 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'33''07
16 Wirth Mandy LUX 2000 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'33''59
17 Thiry Alice BEL 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 00'33''63
18 Albers Emely LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'34''12
19 Deviscour Sarah GER 2005 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'34''18
20 Heiliger Lilly LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34''52
21 Windisch Kristina LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34''93
22 Nikitina Dana LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'35''11
23 Muller Liz LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'35''51
24 Noehl Eva GER 2006 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'37''66
25 Noehl Ina GER 2009 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'41''81

50 Farfalla Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pocervina Jil LUX 1990 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'35''20 792,90

50 Farfalla Master 35 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marciszewska Malgorzata LUX 1985 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'37''37 755,95

50 Farfalla Master 45 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Engelke Anja GER 1977 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'40''21 729,42
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boly Anne LUX 1966 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'52''20 597,13

50 Farfalla Master 45 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Blanco Menendez Juan Pablo ESP 1979 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'40''33 633,28

50 Farfalla Master 55 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nogarolli Ricardo BRA 1969 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'31''99 851,20
2 Pfeffer Markus GER 1967 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'42''98 633,55

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caeiro Diogo Constantino POR 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'53''38
2 Have Olivier LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'53''73
3 Vanderschrick Stephan LUX 2000 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'54''03
4 Peusch Kevin LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'54''17
5 Eschette Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'54''23
6 Calmes Nicolas LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'54''29
7 Jaas Tom LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'54''62
8 Valentini Stefano FRA 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'55''09
9 Visser Mats LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'55''29
10 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'55''30
11 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'55''65
12 Van Lelyveld Keanu LUX 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'56''10
13 Viguier Evan FRA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'56''19
14 Weyrich Mike LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'56''58
15 Meunier Noa LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'56''82
16 Kunen Fynn LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'56''83
17 Jaas Joe LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'56''98
18 Gonzalez Perez Rodrigo ESP 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'57''34
19 Thill Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'58''07

Schartz Forte Noah ITA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'58''07
21 Thill Hugo BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'58''25
22 Bohler Tim LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'58''88
23 Kidd Alexander LUX 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'58''99
24 Krombach Alex LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'59''20
25 Dehalleux Lukas BEL 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'59''72
26 Dusemon Paul LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'00''11
27 Chamonard Thomas FRA 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'00''32
28 Ruiz Aguilar Francisco MEX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'00''35
29 Dondelinger Gregory LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'00''54
30 Miasik Legrand Gabriel LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'00''72
31 Szybowski Jakub POL 2007 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'01''14
32 Tressel Yannis LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'01''53
33 Baranczyk Leon LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'02''39
34 Oesch Noah LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'02''53
35 Reinesch Inaki LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'02''57
36 Faber Max LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'02''90
37 Bleckmann Antoine FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'03''11
38 Georgiev Theodor BUL 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'03''31
39 Conzemius Jerome LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'03''86
40 Reding Deyan LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04''04
41 Moog Jules LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04''07
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

42 Simao Nogueira Francisco POR 2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'04''16
43 Toca Petru ROU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04''58
44 Visser Felix LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'04''66
45 Kieffer Gabbana Maximilien LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'05''76
46 Wester Liam LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'05''95
47 Even Renaud LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'06''62
48 Ward James GBR 2010 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'07''62
49 Conrotte Jehan BEL 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'08''03
50 De Saedeleer Gabriel BEL 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08''78
51 Schmidt Simon LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'09''05
52 Hahnfeld Lukas LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'09''52
53 Moog Paul LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'09''93
54 Carpantier Louis Leon FRA 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'09''98
55 Spennacchio Matteo LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'10''10
56 Lazutcenkovs Artjoms LAT 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'10''65
57 Radway Isaac GBR 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'10''90
58 Banica Luca Vladimir ROU 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'11''03
59 Siebenaller Nick LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'11''60
60 Ammari Emine ITA 2010 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'12''01
61 Hodgson William ITA 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'12''18
62 De Crescenzo Lucas ITA 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'13''35
63 Karanovic Gordan BIH 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'14''53
64 Sassi Yanis LUX 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'15''17
65 Alasadi Joud FRA 2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'15''84
66 Labbe Antoine FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'17''28
67 Schmitz Yelisey ITA 2010 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'19''18
68 Huberty Nick LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'19''19

Maclear James BEL 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Banky Jacqueline LUX 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'59''94
2 Bleses Joyce LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'00''01
3 Reinesch Leeloo LUX 2007 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'00''14
4 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'00''62
5 Resl Dana LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'01''82
6 Ghirelli Lynn LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'02''01
7 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'02''10
8 Pavelek Mira CZE 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'02''18
9 Bohler Nora LUX 1998 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'02''28
10 Perrin Samantha FRA 2007 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'02''42
11 Soffio Mara LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'02''57
12 Constantin Sophia Elena ROU 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'02''93
13 Vanderschrick Laura LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04''03
14 Testi Olivia LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'04''45
15 Han Mengjia CHN 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04''57
16 Siebens Hanne BEL 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'05''35
17 Lambin Elisa BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'06''06
18 Bock Anouk BEL 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'06''25
19 Deviscour Sarah GER 2005 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'06''45
20 Rivellini Frida ITA 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'06''75
21 Elcheroth Niki LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'06''83
22 Kidd Francesca LUX 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'07''12
23 Olivero Francesca ITA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'07''15
24 Grujic Martins Teodora LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'07''41
25 Fradet Maelle LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'08''03
26 Koenig Aurelie LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'08''04
27 Kunen Greta LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08''23
28 Windisch Kristina LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08''50
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

29 Nikitina Dana LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08''63
30 Frippiat Lory BEL 2001 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'09''36
31 Elsen Lea LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'10''09
32 Grilo Machado Diana POR 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'10''24
33 Oprea Giulia Elena ROU 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'10''34
34 Teho Roosa FIN 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'10''79
35 Pecirep Lana LUX 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'11''46
36 Lansbergen Sara ITA 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'11''47
37 Elcheroth Milly LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'11''94
38 Jacobowitz Romie LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'12''22
39 Koulischer Mona Lisa BEL 2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'12''31
40 Knapik Julia POL 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'12''35
41 Giesler Lore LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'12''69
42 Noehl Eva GER 2006 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'13''01
43 Delvert Salome FRA 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'13''64
44 Kerschen Emma LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'13''96
45 Schiltz Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'14''39
46 Mees Mijntje LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'14''92
47 Meddouri Firdaws BEL 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'15''37
48 Merche Lola BEL 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'15''95
49 Muller Liz LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'16''17
50 Diederich Lilly LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'16''47
51 Gaspar Olivia BEL 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'16''54
52 Gentil Izmalkova Lilou LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'17''02
53 Bleckmann Emilie FRA 2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'17''60
54 Van Der Wielen Lucie BEL 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'17''94
55 Pick Samira LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'18''37
56 Anisko Hanna POL 2012 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'20''48
57 Koeune Julia BEL 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'21''41
58 Decker Louise LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'22''70
59 Noehl Ina GER 2009 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'24''82

100 Stile Libero Master 25 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dakhili Khatereh IRI 1995 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'09''22 834,73

100 Stile Libero Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kleinschmidt Militao Ana Brena BRA 1991 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'25''48 673,49

100 Stile Libero Master 35 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marciszewska Malgorzata LUX 1985 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'18''24 752,43
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Master 45 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Furlan Martina ITA 1979 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'15''77 793,45

100 Stile Libero Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boly Anne LUX 1966 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'47''24 595,77

100 Stile Libero Master 30 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bassi Luca ITA 1994 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'00''64 837,07
2 Le Pape Victor FRA 1990 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'17''57 654,38

100 Stile Libero Master 45 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bleckmann Moritz GER 1979 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'06''40 812,20
2 Blanco Menendez Juan Pablo ESP 1979 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'20''74 667,95

100 Stile Libero Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Poliakov Dmitri LUX 1972 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'09''62 789,86

100 Stile Libero Master 55 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pfeffer Markus GER 1967 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'19''88 707,06

100 Stile Libero Master 60 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jovet Andre FRA 1963 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08''81 853,07

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kemp Finn Murray Moses LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'05''87
2 Maclear Gareth BEL 2005 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'08''86
3 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'09''12
4 Visser Mats LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'09''21
5 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'09''22
6 Thill Hugo BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'12''93
7 Scheeck Lennox LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'14''18
8 Zausa Giulio ITA 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'16''57
9 Olinger Liam LUX 2005 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'17''23
10 Ruiz Aguilar Francisco MEX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'17''80
11 Jaas Jeff LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'17''90
12 Conrotte Jehan BEL 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'18''38
13 Fesquet Adrien LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'20''96
14 Sammarco Andrea ITA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'21''81
15 Georgiev Theodor BUL 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'23''80
16 Baranczyk Leon LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'23''90
17 Simao Nogueira Francisco POR 2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'24''51
18 Dehalleux Lukas BEL 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'26''11
19 De Crescenzo Lucas ITA 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'28''33
20 Banica Luca Vladimir ROU 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'30''32
21 Siebenaller Nick LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'30''75
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

22 Radway Isaac GBR 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'35''02
23 Carpantier Louis Leon FRA 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'36''49
24 Karanovic Gordan BIH 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'37''73

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Calmes Liz LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'17''20
2 Leonard Leni LUX 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'19''66
3 Bordonaro Madeleine LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'22''63
4 Bock Anouk BEL 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'22''81
5 Lambin Elisa BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'22''96
6 Kidd Francesca LUX 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'23''86
7 Corbeel Bastin Ava LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'23''97
8 Teho Roosa FIN 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'28''78
9 Smith Ella RSA 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'29''02
10 Testi Olivia LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'29''40
11 Mees Mijntje LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'30''89
12 Pecirep Lana LUX 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'31''18
13 Schiltz Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'32''13
14 Valkovszky Emese HUN 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'32''16
15 Gaspar Olivia BEL 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'33''16
16 Fradet Maelle LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'33''64
17 Van Der Wielen Lucie BEL 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'35''16
18 Knapik Julia POL 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'35''40
19 Diederich Lilly LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'36''71
20 Delvert Salome FRA 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'39''09
21 Kerschen Emma LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'41''98
22 Anisko Hanna POL 2012 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'42''63
23 Decker Louise LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'47''33
24 Koeune Julia BEL 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'49''91

100 Rana Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Flammang Wagener Marie Paule LUX 1965 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'06''51 653,70

100 Rana Master 35 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gerasimenko Ievgenii UKR 1989 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'16''65 840,31

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fabiani Remi Noel Claude LUX 2001 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'10''54
2 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'14''17
3 Gonzalez Perez Rodrigo ESP 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'15''60
4 Ruiz Carrascosa Jacobo ESP 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 02'19''02
5 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'19''55
6 Wester Ben LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'24''19
7 Rubtsov Oleksandr Sasha UKR 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'30''48
8 Krombach Alex LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'31''20
9 Kries Leo LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'33''35
10 Dondelinger Gregory LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'37''43
11 Anisko Leonard POL 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 02'40''30
12 Reinesch Inaki LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'40''85
13 Moog Jules LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'48''64
14 Wester Liam LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'50''25
15 Hahnfeld Lukas LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'50''82
16 Ward James GBR 2010 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 02'52''87
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

17 Spennacchio Matteo LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'53''71
18 Visser Felix LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 02'56''10
19 Reding Deyan LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'56''29
20 Sassi Yanis LUX 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'06''27
21 Schmidt Simon LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'13''48
22 Karanovic Gordan BIH 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'18''61

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vanderschrick Laura LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'38''48
2 Smith Josephine RSA 2009 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'38''83
3 Wirth Mandy LUX 2000 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'39''08
4 Konig Charlotte Fleur GER 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'39''37
5 Elsen Lea LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 02'48''69
6 Kapantaidaki Maria Rafaela GRE 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'54''02
7 Jacobowitz Romie LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'05''00
8 Grilo Machado Diana POR 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'09''25
9 Meddouri Firdaws BEL 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'16''68

200 Dorso Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pocervina Jil LUX 1990 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'51''46 824,33

200 Dorso Master 45 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

Engelke Anja GER 1977 LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato

200 Dorso Master 55 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nogarolli Ricardo BRA 1969 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'03''59 787,57

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'44''93
2 Valentini Stefano FRA 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'51''27
3 Maclear Gareth BEL 2005 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 05'02''45

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jominet Lou LUX 2005 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 05'13''19
2 Han Mengjia CHN 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'38''89
3 Milanovska Maja MKD 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'41''66
4 Muller Liz LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 06'47''56
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
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RISULTATI

Mistaffetta 4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 03'44''55
(Fabiani Remi Noel Claude, Mannes Max, Bohler Nora, Reinesch Leeloo)

2 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'48''62
(Kemp Finn Murray Moses, Vanderschrick Laura, Hric Laura, Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph)

3 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 03'53''85
(Bleses Joyce, Eschette Louis, Jaas Tom, Ghirelli Lynn)

4 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'59''27
(Caeiro Diogo Constantino, Wester Ben, Lindmark Melo Maia, Resl Dana)

5 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'00''55
(Calmes Nicolas, Bohler Tim, Soffio Mara, Constantin Sophia Elena)

6 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 04'05''93
(Jaas Jeff, Visser Mats, Koenig Aurelie, Corbeel Bastin Ava)

7 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 04'28''75
(Thiry Alice, Even Renaud, Conrotte Jehan, Bock Anouk)

LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato
(Viguier Evan, Weyrich Mike, Olivero Francesca, Milanovska Maja)

800 Stile Libero Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Heirendt Carine LUX 1965 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 13'26''79 749,92

800 Stile Libero Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hoschet Yves LUX 1973 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 10'49''10 836,48

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'25''75
2 Calmes Nicolas LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'28''14
3 Vanderschrick Stephan LUX 2000 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'28''30
4 Peusch Kevin LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'28''44
5 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29''09
6 Eschette Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'29''53
7 Ruiz Carrascosa Jacobo ESP 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'29''71
8 Wester Ben LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'30''30
9 Jaas Jeff LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'30''50
10 Jaas Joe LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'30''51
11 Krombach Alex LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''63
12 Kidd Alexander LUX 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'31''03
13 Thill Hugo BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31''50
14 Dusemon Paul LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''75
15 Rubtsov Oleksandr Sasha UKR 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''80
16 Tressel Yannis LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'31''87
17 Kries Leo LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''92
18 Anisko Leonard POL 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'32''50
19 Reinesch Inaki LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'33''28
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
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RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Banky Jacqueline LUX 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''39
2 Ghirelli Lynn LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'31''82
3 Vanderschrick Laura LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32''86
4 Testi Olivia LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'32''91
5 Wirth Mandy LUX 2000 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'33''43
6 Bleses Joyce LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'33''58
7 Konig Charlotte Fleur GER 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33''77
8 Pavelek Mira CZE 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'33''84
9 Deviscour Sarah GER 2005 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'34''12
10 Bordonaro Madeleine LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'34''28
11 Kidd Francesca LUX 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'34''38
12 Elcheroth Niki LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'35''48
13 Resl Dana LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'35''69
14 Kapantaidaki Maria Rafaela GRE 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36''76

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Henx Julien LUX 1995 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'24''10
2 Fabiani Remi Noel Claude LUX 2001 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'24''43
3 Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'24''59
4 Frippiat Florian LUX 1998 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'24''74
5 Caeiro Diogo Constantino POR 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'25''86
6 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'25''88
7 Jaas Tom LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'26''41
8 Bohler Tim LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'27''17
9 Kunen Fynn LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'27''51
10 Van Lelyveld Keanu LUX 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'27''53
11 Conzemius Jerome LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'28''07
12 Thill Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'28''22

Meunier Noa LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'28''22
14 Jaas Jeff LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'28''78
15 Olinger Liam LUX 2005 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'29''04
16 Melouane Amahzoune Adam ESP 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29''06
17 Schons Oscar LUX 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'29''13
18 Oesch Noah LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'30''12
19 Szybowski Jakub POL 2007 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'30''28
20 Miasik Legrand Gabriel LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'31''46
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2024

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Reinesch Leeloo LUX 2007 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'28''81
2 Bohler Nora LUX 1998 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'29''79
3 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29''85
4 Grujic Martins Teodora LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30''10
5 Constantin Sophia Elena ROU 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31''11
6 Lindmark Melo Maia LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'31''28
7 Soffio Mara LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31''41
8 Smith Josephine RSA 2009 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'31''45
9 Milanovska Maja MKD 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31''48
10 Perrin Samantha FRA 2007 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'31''53
11 Calmes Liz LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31''58
12 Thiry Alice BEL 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 00'32''52
13 Deviscour Sarah GER 2005 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'32''66
14 Corbeel Bastin Ava LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'32''70
15 Frippiat Lory BEL 2001 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'32''79
16 Olivero Francesca ITA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32''81
17 Wirth Mandy LUX 2000 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'33''80
18 Albers Emely LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'34''72
19 Nikitina Dana LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36''39

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'13''40
2 Weyrich Mike LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'16''06
3 Gonzalez Perez Rodrigo ESP 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'17''28
4 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'19''74
5 Viguier Evan FRA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'22''01
6 Dusemon Paul LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'30''65
7 Kunen Fynn LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'32''57
8 Bohler Tim LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'38''89
9 Wester Ben LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 04'39''52
10 Meunier Noa LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'43''26
11 Ruiz Aguilar Francisco MEX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 04'43''39
12 Dehalleux Lukas BEL 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'51''10
13 Reinesch Inaki LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'53''18
14 Wester Liam LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 04'58''73
15 Simao Nogueira Francisco POR 2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'58''83
16 Ward James GBR 2010 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 05'08''09
17 Faber Max LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 05'08''23
18 Visser Felix LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 05'20''42
19 Moog Paul LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'20''50
20 Maclear James BEL 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 05'23''88
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Luxembourg Nationals  Masters Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day
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RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jominet Lou LUX 2005 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'26''95
2 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'39''33
3 Leonard Leni LUX 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'48''95
4 Han Mengjia CHN 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'49''07
5 Smith Josephine RSA 2009 LUX Swimming Club Redange 04'53''06
6 Windisch Kristina LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'57''68
7 Lambin Elisa BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'57''69
8 Resl Dana LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'00''60
9 Siebens Hanne BEL 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 05'03''50
10 Elcheroth Niki LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 05'04''79
11 Rivellini Frida ITA 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 05'10''06
12 Kunen Greta LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'10''09
13 Fradet Maelle LUX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 05'14''78
14 Grilo Machado Diana POR 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'21''98
15 Pecirep Lana LUX 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'22''14
16 Muller Liz LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'40''54
17 Merche Lola BEL 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 05'45''06

400 Stile Libero Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pocervina Jil LUX 1990 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'42''54 778,71

400 Stile Libero Master 35 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Monros Coma Miquel ESP 1987 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'35''30 904,90

400 Stile Libero Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hoschet Yves LUX 1973 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'14''12 829,62

400 Stile Libero Master 60 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Christensen Jon LUX 1964 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 05'06''14 912,95

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kemp Finn Murray Moses LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'03''82
2 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'06''75
3 Maclear Gareth BEL 2005 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'09''51
4 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'09''60
5 Thill Hugo BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'11''26
6 Visser Mats LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'11''83
7 Scheeck Lennox LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'14''78
8 Olinger Liam LUX 2005 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'16''73
9 Zausa Giulio ITA 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'17''34
10 Ruiz Aguilar Francisco MEX 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'17''71
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100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Calmes Liz LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'17''15
2 Leonard Leni LUX 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'20''23
3 Bordonaro Madeleine LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'20''74
4 Kidd Francesca LUX 2006 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'22''67
5 Bock Anouk BEL 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'22''84
6 Lambin Elisa BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'24''70
7 Corbeel Bastin Ava LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'25''46
8 Teho Roosa FIN 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'26''60
9 Smith Ella RSA 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'28''32
10 Mees Mijntje LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'31''39

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Have Olivier LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'52''67
2 Vanderschrick Stephan LUX 2000 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'52''95
3 Caeiro Diogo Constantino POR 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'53''01
4 Eschette Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'54''01
5 Jaas Tom LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'54''47
6 Peusch Kevin LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'54''56
7 Valentini Stefano FRA 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'54''90
8 Calmes Nicolas LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'54''99
9 Visser Mats LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'58''04
10 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'58''95

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Banky Jacqueline LUX 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'58''57
2 Reinesch Leeloo LUX 2007 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'59''41
3 Bleses Joyce LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 00'59''71
4 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'00''88
5 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'01''81
6 Pavelek Mira CZE 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'01''86
7 Ghirelli Lynn LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01'02''08
8 Bohler Nora LUX 1998 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'02''34
9 Perrin Samantha FRA 2007 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'02''77
10 Resl Dana LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'02''79
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200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Frippiat Florian LUX 1998 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'06''16
2 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'11''51
3 Valentini Stefano FRA 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'16''12
4 Viguier Evan FRA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'20''41
5 Schons Oscar LUX 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'20''85
6 Thill Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'23''27
7 Thill Hugo BEL 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'33''76
8 Meunier Noa LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'34''93
9 Conrotte Jehan BEL 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'01''12

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Reinesch Leeloo LUX 2007 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'32''83
2 Lindmark Melo Maia LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'36''14
3 Thiry Alice BEL 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'43''87
4 Bock Anouk BEL 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'44''46
5 Windisch Kristina LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'50''47

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'55''46
(Peusch Kevin, Kemp Finn Murray Moses, Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph, Vanderschrick Stephan)

2 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 03'59''93
(Fabiani Remi Noel Claude, Valentini Stefano, Frippiat Florian, Calmes Nicolas)

3 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'05''14
(Thill Nicolas, Chaussard Albert Alexandre, Fedoseev Anton, Weyrich Mike)

4 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 04'16''48
(Jaas Joe, Visser Mats, Jaas Tom, Eschette Louis)

5 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'30''41
(Reinesch Inaki, Thill Hugo, Bohler Tim, Meunier Noa)

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'39''23
(Vanderschrick Laura, Banky Jacqueline, Scholer Amelie, Hric Laura)

2 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'41''02
(Reinesch Leeloo, Calmes Liz, Soffio Mara, Bohler Nora)

3 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'44''02
(Testi Olivia, Leonard Leni, Jominet Lou, Pavelek Mira)

4 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'52''88
(Konig Charlotte Fleur, Grujic Martins Teodora, Milanovska Maja, Han Mengjia)

5 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'59''74
(Wirth Mandy, Lambin Elisa, Constantin Sophia Elena, Frippiat Lory)

6 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 04'59''88
(Ghirelli Lynn, Corbeel Bastin Ava, Albers Emely, Bleses Joyce)

7 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 05'44''93
(Merche Lola, Gaspar Olivia, Bock Anouk, Koeune Julia)
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